Northside Site

Site Amenity

curved benches with back
music instruments
TimberPlay log scramble
wood pergola

PURCHASED PRICE

$11,055.50
$14,899.50

$5,050.00
$58,500.00

Total

$89,505.00

ORIGINAL QUOTED PRICE AT BID

S 8,580.00
$ 10,283.00
S 3,200.00
$47,754.00
$ 69,817.00

Difference

$19,688.00



